Miniature Precision
Encoders for the World’s
Smallest Spaces
› CELERAMOTION.COM
By combining the patented PurePrecision™
technology of MicroE encoders with
state-of-the-art electronics and signal processing,
the Optira Series delivers unprecedented

Tel: 781.266.5700  |  celeramotion@gsig.com  |  www.celeramotion.com
Optira™ Series Encoders Data Sheet
How to Order
Sensor Scales2 - Optira Tape Scale
PIA-1000-A1-20-A (example) PILT-1000I-B-A (example)
Status LED
A=Green, Greenish-Yellow,
Orange, and Red
B=Red only (Alarm)
AquadB Output Rate
20=20 MegaStates/Sec
10=10 MegaStates/Sec
05=5 MegaStates/Sec
02=2 MegaStates/Sec
01=1 MegaStates/Sec
00=Analog 1 Vpp
Index
1=LSB1 (2.5 µm and higher)
0=Window (analog and 5 µm
recommended)
Alarm
A=Open Collector, Active High
B=Open Collector, Active Low
Mounting
A=Adhesive
Index Mark
B=Center of measuring length
C=Customer specified
E=None
Continuous or Individual
C=Continuous lengths with cut marks
I=Individual length (default selection for
Index Mark types E)
Scale Length3
XXXXX=Length in mm
Model
PILT=Optira Tape Scale, Standard
Resolution
5000=5 µm
2500=2.5 µm
1000=1 µm
0500=0.5 µm
0200=0.2 µm
0100=0.1 µm
0050=50 nm
0020=20 nm
0010=10 nm
0005=5 nm
0000=Analog 1 Vpp
Accessories
PI-DK Development Kit: Connector and Calibration Board,
200 mm FFC Cable,  3 m Controller Cable, and
Z-Height Shim Spacer for sensor installation
PI-CB Connector and Calibration Board
PILT-AT Tape Scale Applicator Tool
 (used for lengths >0.3 m)
Sensor Type
A=Standard 5 V Input
B=Standard 3.3 V Input
Model
PI = Optira Incremental
Notes:
1.	 The Connector and Calibration Board is required for calibration when specifying LSB for the index.